
M F Total

1 Radhashyampur Radhashyampur AWC 1 7 32 28 32 60 33 27 60 9778044540 8280410524 4/4/2022 MON

2 Rampei Rampei -1 AWC 2 11 83 59 83 99 44 55 99 9668059750 8280410640 4/5/2022 TUE

3 Rampei Rampei -2 AWC 3 11 14 22 14 36 18 18 36 9556412158 8280410644 4/6/2022 WED

4

Rampei

 Harijansahi

Rampei

 Harijansahi AWC 4 11 31 26 31 57 28 29 57 9938245984 8280410644
4/7/2022 THU

5 Parbatipur Parbatipur AWC 5 19 43 25 43 68 36 32 68 9348459662 8280410638 4/8/2022 FRI

5 Dwarabatipur Dwarabatipur P.S. School 21120105701 6 N-R 2 8 8 8 11 37 20 17 37 9937395285 9583065248 4/11/2022 THU

7 Dawarabatipur Dawarabatipur AWC 7 5 25 20 25 45 28 17 45 9583065248 8280410524 4/11/2022 MON

8 Nidhipur Nidhipur AWC 8 7 37 27 37 64 29 35 64 9090156074 8280410527 4/12/2022 TUE

9 Nuasahi Nuasahi AWC 9 22 18 14 18 32 15 17 32 7751042626 8280410591  13/04/2022 WED

10 Rahangul Rahangul AWC 10 17 15 14 15 29 9 20 29 7894513072 8280410622 4/16/2022 SAT

11 Biluagarh Biluagarh AWC 11 23 6 7 6 13 7 6 13 7894513072 8280410586 4/18/2022 MON

12 Khanduali Khanduali AWC 12 18 56 37 56 93 48 45 93 9861315975 8280410635 4/20/2022 WED

13 Kandarei Kandarei AWC 13 18 34 22 34 56 28 28 56 9556418118 8280410634 4/21/2022 THU

14 Saraswatipur Saraswatipur AWC 14 20 17 14 17 31 18 13 31 7894479946 8280410634 4/22/2022 FRI

15

Radhakrushanap

ur Radhakrushanapur AWC 15 18 46 41 46 87 40 47 87 8658498102 8280410637
4/23/2022

SAT

16 Kansara Kansara AWC 16 19 30 26 30 56 29 27 56 9668719279 8280410636 4/25/2022 MON

17 Mahalaxmipur Mahalaxmipur AWC 17 17 24 36 24 60 27 33 60 9937971573 8280410636 4/27/2022 WED

18 Dalua Dalua AWC 18 18 57 29 57 86 48 38 86 9937352624 8280410635 4/28/2022 THU

21 Padapathar Padapathar AWC 19 27 38 34 38 72 36 36 72 7325972760 8280410586 4/29/2022 FRI

20 Manitri Manitri AWC 20 13 32 30 32 62 29 33 62 9938056394 8280410627 4/30/2022 SAT

1 Orda Orda AWC 1 31 44 28 44 72 34 38 72 7894328337 8280410637 5/2/2022 MON

2 Bhagua Bhagua AWC 2 29 26 20 26 46 16 30 46 7894716236 8280410637 5/4/2022 WED

3 Nrusinghapur Nrusinghapur AWC 3 16 32 25 32 57 27 30 57 9556838895 8280410641 5/5/2022 THU

4 Anantapur Anantapur AWC 4 20 44 33 44 77 38 39 77 9938612037 8280410628 5/6/2022 FRI

5 khuntuni khuntuni1 AWC 5 9 52 44 52 96 49 47 96 9937423186 8280410642 5/7/2022 SAT

6 Khuntuni- Khuntuni-11 AWC 6 9 58 43 58 101 42 59 101 9437085380 8280410643 5/9/2022 MON

7 Kulailo Kulailo1 AWC 7 14 28 37 28 65 26 39 65 7077874846 8280410645 5/11/2022 WED

8 Kulailo Kulailo2 AWC 8 14 25 25 25 50 23 27 50 9938993817 8280410645 5/12/2022 THU

9 Totapada Totapada AWC 9 15 49 48 49 97 61 36 97 9937227893 8280410646 5/13/2022 FRI

10 Mathurapur Mathurapur AWC 10 16 26 22 26 48 27 21 48 9938617148 8280410646 5/14/2022 SAT

11 Gundichapur Gundichapur AWC 11 17 28 41 28 69 40 29 69 9937341423 8280410650 5/17/2022 TUE

12 Tarsingh Tarsingh AWC 12 17 19 14 19 23 15 8 23 9938879072 8280410650 5/17/2022 TUE

13 Dorada Dorada AWC 13 19 43 32 43 75 39 36 75 9777217217 8280410648 5/18/2022 WED

14 Dorada Dorada Mini AWC 14 19 11 19 11 30 15 15 30 9938998096 8280410648 5/18/2022 WED

15 Iswara Iswara AWC 15 18 22 19 22 41 19 22 41 7682050080 8280410649 5/19/2022 THU

16 Udayapur Desh Udayapur Desh AWC 16 18 13 18 13 31 17 14 31 9937776302 8280410647 5/19/2022 THU

17 Chhnupada Chhnupada AWC 17 19 25 16 25 31 13 18 31 9937576318 8280410647 5/20/2022 FRI

18 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur AWC 18 20 40 34 40 74 39 35 74 8908483674 8280410647 5/20/2022 FRI

19 Bhogara Bhogara AWC 19 14 47 60 47 107 55 52 107 8280078312 8280410632 5/21/2022 SAT

20

Chhenakhia

nuagaon

Chhenakhia

nuagaon AWC 20 12 17 22 17 39 18 21 39 9078727417 8280410631
5/23/2022

MON

21 Talagarh Talagarh AWC 21 13 41 44 41 85 52 33 85 9938908844 8280410631 5/23/2022 MON

22 Kolivogara Kolivogara AWC 22 20 20 9 20 29 13 16 29 9124142873 8280410631 5/25/2022 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2022

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2022
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 MICROPLAN OF CHC BERHAMPUR FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023

Mobile Health Team-2 Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Team Members:    

Dr.   Deviprasad Giri, AYUSH DOCTOR (Male),9937104084

Dr.   Niharika Dhal ,AYUSH DOCTOR(Female),8984828408

Mrs.Sagarika Ray, S.N.(Female),9439839490
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23

Krushanashy

amapur

Krushanashy

amapur AWC 23 16 22 26 22 48 25 23 48 9668815130 8280410583
251-05-2022

WED

24 Silapata Silapata AWC 24 15 42 33 42 75 38 37 75 9090017144 8280410633 5/25/2022 THU

25 Sitarampur Sitarampur Mini AWC 25 22 16 12 16 28 16 12 28 8658377083 8280410565 5/25/2022 FRI

26

Radhadamodar

pur

Radhadamodar

pur AWC 26 23 15 14 15 29 9 20 29 9777333392 8280410632
5/27/2022

FRI

27 Adala Adala AWC 27 13 11 17 11 28 15 13 28 7873804123 8280410635 5/28/2022 SAT

28 Karakamal Karakamal AWC 28 18 22 18 22 40 21 19 40 9938374230 8280410633 5/28/2022 SAT

22 Parbatia Parbatia AWC 1 25 18 24 18 42 23 19 42 9556630483 8280410583 6/1/2022 WED

23 Dera Dera AWC 2 27 32 32 32 64 35 29 64 9937738307 8280410591 6/1/2022 WED

3 Champapur Champapur AWC 3 8 28 17 28 45 29 16 45 8658343546 8280410524 6/2/2022 THU

4 Balipur Balipur AWC 4 20 28 30 28 58 29 29 58 9938114144 8280410595 6/3/2022 FRI

5 Dandapadia Dandapadia AWC 5 25 40 50 40 90 43 47 90 7894928488 8280410594 6/4/2022 SAT

6

Dandapadia Dandapadia

 Talasahi AWC 6 26 13 19 13 32 19 13 32 8456083440 8280410594
6/4/2022

SAT

7 Dampatipur Dampatipur AWC 7 25 26 45 26 71 37 34 71 7894401756 8280410573 6/6/2022 MON

8 Santanibati Santanibati Mini AWC 8 26 21 23 21 44 25 19 44 8658474839 8280410596 6/8/2022 WED

9 Naimalia Naimalia AWC 9 24 16 16 16 32 16 16 32 9938895950 8280410595 6/8/2022 WED

10 Ostapur Ostapur AWC 10 22 20 30 20 50 20 30 50 9853574296 8280410572 6/9/2022 THU

11 Kantania Kantania AWC 11 22 33 30 33 63 26 37 63 9777153410 8280410596 6/9/2022 THU

12 Kumarpur Kumarpur-1 AWC 12 17 13 29 13 42 27 15 42 9438276270 8280410592 6/10/2022 FRI

13 Kumarpur Kumarpur-11 AWC 13 17 30 22 30 52 23 29 52 7894327732 8280410593 6/10/2022 FRI

14 Kumarpur Kumarpur-III AWC 14 17 22 17 22 39 17 22 39 9437270299 8280410593 6/13/2022 MON

15 Kumarpur Sasana Kumarpur Sasana AWC 15 18 8 17 8 25 10 15 25 8018964369 8280410592
6/13/2022

MON

16 Mahuriakaksa Mahuriakaksa AWC 16 26 40 50 40 90 46 44 90 9668132127 6371599025 6/16/2022 THU

17 Sasanga Sasanga-1 AWC 17 16 29 20 29 49 23 26 49 9853147306 8280410594 6/17/2022 FRI

18 Sasanga Sasanga-11 AWC 18 16 18 30 18 48 24 24 48 8658435599 8280410594 6/17/2022 FRI

19 Pahilabara Pahilabara AWC 19 16 32 22 32 54 22 32 54 9040445734 8280410573 6/18/2022 SAT

20 Bali Bali-1 AWC 20 13 58 35 58 93 52 41 93 9668082611 8280410571 6/20/2022 MON

21 Bali Bali-11 AWC 21 13 36 28 36 64 37 27 64 9937337612 8280410574 6/20/2022 MON

22 Bali Bali-111 AWC 22 13 31 20 31 51 35 16 51 9178902905 8280410574 6/22/2022 WED

23 Kuspangi Kuspangi AWC 23 11 55 43 55 98 51 47 98 7750924384 8280410577 6/23/2022 THU

24 Baula Baula Mini AWC 24 12 9 7 9 16 7 9 16 7325924805 8280410578 6/24/2022 FRI

25 Sarakoli Sarakoli AWC 25 14 31 41 31 72 42 30 72 9178539361 8280410578 6/24/2022 FRI

26 Gurudijhatia Gurudijhatia-1 AWC 26 12 40 31 40 71 33 38 71 9938157702 8280410565 6/27/2022 MON

27 Gurudijhatia Gurudijhatia-11 AWC 27 12 24 26 24 50 24 26 50 7504715169 8280410565 6/29/2022 WED

28 Chhotiaamba Chhotiaamba AWC 28 12 39 27 39 66 46 20 66 7873896990 8280410566 6/30/2022 THU

1 Dabagadia Dabagadia AWC 1 18 63 58 63 121 59 62 121 8658498919 8280410568 7/4/2022 MON

2 Kaduanuagaon Kaduanuagaon AWC 2 18 27 20 27 47 22 25 47 9937578029 8280410570 7/5/2022 TUE

3 Kotara Kotara AWC 3 14 49 50 49 99 50 49 99 9777989366 8280410570 7/6/2022 WED

4 Pithakhia Pithakhia AWC 4 13 16 16 16 32 16 16 32 977789884 8280410565 7/7/2022 THU

5 Sauria Sauria AWC 5 13 18 25 18 43 24 19 43 7377004783 8280410567 7/7/2022 THU

6 Oranda Oranda-1 AWC 6 11 20 27 20 47 22 25 47 7504918837 8280410575 7/8/2022 FRI

7 Oranda Oranda-11 AWC 7 11 28 21 28 49 28 21 49 9776107781 8280410575 7/8/2022 FRI

8 Kolathapangi Kolathapangi AWC 8 14 32 26 32 58 26 32 58 9777976036 8280410569 7/9/2022 SAT

9 Gobara Gobara-1 AWC 9 17 60 46 60 106 61 45 106 9937907085 8280410581 7/11/2022 MON

10 Gobara Gobara-11 AWC 10 17 53 43 53 96 45 51 96 7377114791 8280410580 7/13/2022 WED

11 Kihirikhia Kihirikhia AWC 11 19 52 41 52 93 59 34 93 8658519809 8280410581 7/14/2022 THU

12 Chhagaon Chhagaon-1 AWC 12 22 29 33 29 62 34 28 62 9438222190 8280410582 7/15/2022 FRI

13 Chhagaon Chhagaon-II AWC 13 22 12 14 12 26 9 17 26 9776027245 8280410582 7/15/2022 FRI

14 Radhakishorepur Radhakishorepur AWC 14 21 38 28 38 66 35 31 66 9777978416 8280410586 7/16/2022 SAT

15 Radhakishorepur Radhakishorepur AWC 15 21 31 18 31 49 24 25 49 7381675802 8280410586 7/16/2022 SAT

16 Purusattampur Purusattampur AWC 16 22 36 23 36 59 31 28 59 9090183655 8280410589 7/18/2022 MON

17 Dera Dera AWC 17 25 32 32 32 64 35 29 64 9937738307 8280410591 7/20/2022 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2022

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2022



18 Khamar Nuagaon Khamar Nuagaon AWC 18 24 56 53 56 109 59 50 109 9437384990 8280410588
7/21/2022 THU

19 Belda Belda AWC 19 24 14 19 14 33 18 15 33 7788938357 8280410586 7/22/2022 FRI

20 Machhyapur Machhyapur AWC 20 26 32 26 32 58 33 25 58 8763636073 8280410586 7/22/2022 FRI

21 Musulia Musulia Mini AWC 21 26 33 27 33 60 40 20 60 7894278071 9938236769 7/23/2022 SAT

22 Jemadeipur Jemadeipur AWC 22 16 32 16 32 48 29 19 48 9861324955 8280410579 7/25/2022 MON

23 Kapursingh Kapursingh AWC 23 15 19 26 19 45 19 26 45 7381164255 8280410576 7/27/2022 WED

24 Rajaballavapur Rajaballavapur Mini AWC 24 19 32 25 32 57 33 24 57 9778930306 8280410567 7/28/2022 THU

25 Ghantical Ghantical Mini AWC 25 4 17 10 17 27 12 15 27 7750981696 8280410526 7/28/2019 THU

26 Ghantikhal Ghantikhal AWC 26 4 69 48 69 117 66 51 117 7894933932 8280410526 7/29/2019 FRI

27

Subarnamanjari

pur

Subarnamanjari

pur AWC 27 6 24 22 24 46 22 24 46 8895795126 8280410525
7/30/2019 SAT

28 Bailo Bailo AWC 28 8 20 25 20 45 21 24 45 9078709681 8280410540 7/30/2019 SAT

1 Dahisara Dahisara AWC 1 9 33 40 33 73 37 36 73 8984079303 8280410523 8/1/2022 MON

2 Haripur Haripur AWC 2 7 18 12 18 30 20 10 30 7894486425 8280410540 8/1/2022 MON

3 Madhapur Madhapur AWC 3 6 37 28 37 65 29 36 65 7606871373 8280410523 8/2/2022 TUE

4 Mahakalabasta Mahakalabasta AWC 4 5 29 31 29 60 40 20 60 9938453175 8280410525 8/2/2022 TUE

5 Manjaripada Manjaripada AWC 5 7 38 32 38 70 34 36 70 9178705904 8280410537 8/3/2022 WED

6 Parsurampur Parsurampur AWC 6 6 35 32 35 67 29 38 67 9556904239 8280410536 8/3/2022 WED

7 Joranda Joranda AWC 7 10 35 27 35 62 37 25 62 7894508078 8280410532 8/4/2022 THU

8 Karikol Karikol AWC 8 11 59 47 59 106 58 48 106 9937185704 8280410534 8/5/2022 FRI

9 Karikol Karikol Mini AWC 9 11 19 5 19 24 11 13 24 8018928115 8280410534 8/6/2022 SAT

10 Kulagarh Kulagarh AWC 10 10 23 15 23 38 23 15 38 9937424958 8280410535 8/6/2022 SAT

11 Tarding Tarding-1 AWC 11 9 27 28 27 55 24 31 55 8249133641 8280410537 8/8/2022 MON

12 Tarding Tarding-2 AWC 12 9 33 24 33 57 31 26 57 9178715690 8280410538 8/8/2022 MON

13 Gaurangapur Gaurangapur AWC 13 9 13 12 13 25 8 17 25 7894888544 8280410526 8/10/2022 WED

14 Manpur Manpur Mini AWC 14 8 12 10 12 22 6 16 22 9556455336 8280410527 8/10/2022 WED

15 Paikerapur Paikerapur AWC 15 11 29 25 29 54 35 19 54 9439705209 8280410532 8/12/2022 FRI

16 Dorada Dorada P.S. School 19 N-R 10 15 15 17 11 68 34 34 68 9439705203 8280410648 8/16/2022 TUE

17 Kulailo Kulailo P.S. School 21120114901 13 N-R 5 12 7 4 8 36 23 13 36 9778187580 8280410650 8/16/2022 TUE

18 kulailo
A.D.S. Nodal B.P. 

kulailo School 21120112001 13 N-R 15 50 53 82 88 288 165 123 288 9937867585 8280410645 17-08,19-08-2022WED,FRI

19 Gundichapur Gundichapur P.S. School 21120108301 16 N-R 1 16 6 9 12 44 15 29 44 9777150249 8280410650 8/20/2022 SAT

20 Tarsing Tarsing P.S. School 21120112801 16 N-R 2 3 2 2 2 11 6 5 11 9937904033 8280410650 8/20/2022 SAT

21 Udayapurdal Udayapurdal P.S. School 21120105002 17 N-R 5 4 0 1 3 13 6 7 13 9937867277 8280410647 8/22/2022 MON

22 Chunupada Chunupada P.S School 21120105101 15 N-R 2 4 3 3 1 13 9 4 13 9938002959 8280410647 8/22/2022 MON

23 Iswara Iswara P.S School 21120111901 19 N-R 4 3 2 2 4 15 12 3 15 7894444128 8280410649 8/22/2022 MON

23 Karakamala Karakamala P.S. School 21120108302 20 N-R 1 1 5 4 4 15 5 10 15 9178435692 8280410533 8/23/2022 TUE

25 Gopinathpur 
Gopinathpur 

U.G.U.P.S. School 21120105201 18 N-R 2 5 9 5 5 16 17 20 79 38 41 79 9853758843 8280410632 8/23/2022 TUE

26 Gopinathpur 
Utkalamani B.P. 

Gopinathpur School 21120105001 18 N-R 44 30 71 27 44 71 9778892950 8280410647 8/24/2022 WED

27 Patalinga Patalinga P.S. School 21120105301 12 N-R 4 6 9 7 7 33 15 18 33 9937978482 8280410633 8/24/2022 WED

28 Khuntuni Khuntuni New P.S. School 21120111301 9 N-R 12 12 12 13 13 62 27 35 62 9040231881 8280410640 8/25/2022 THU

29 Khuntuni
R.N.Nodal B.P. 

Khuntuni School 21120111303 9 N-R 12 16 25 24 32 59 52 82 98 107 507 270 237 507 9438062705 828041064026-08,27-08--2022FRI,SAT

30 Rahangola
Rahangola Ashrama 

School School 21120109401 16 RES 24 21 46 56 60 84 58 45 394 226 168 394 9937434840 8280410639 8/29/2022 MON

31 Madhapur G.G.H.S.,Madhapur School 21120113701 7 RES 19 33 45 51 65 59 57 329 0 329 329 9938384406 8280410523 8/30/2022 TUE

1 Raja Athgarh 
Raja Athgarh 

P.U.P.S. School 21120111701 11 N-R 10 11 22 14 18 15 19 14 123 49 74 123 9437029237 8280410643 9/2/2022 WED

2 Bhogara Bhogara P.U.P.S. School 21120102001 13 N-R 10 19 16 17 13 12 14 18 119 62 57 119 9937013567 8280410632 9/3/2022 THU

3 Champia Champia P.S. School 21120102101 12 N-R 3 3 6 2 3 17 9 8 17 8658841175 8280410630 9/5/2022 FRI

4
Chhenakhia 

Nuagaon 

Chhenakhia 

Nuagaon P.S. School 21120102201 11 N-R 2 5 3 3 4 17 7 10 17 8658876906 8280410629 9/5/2022 FRI

5 Gaudjhari Gaudjhari P.U.P.S. School 21120112601 11 N-R 8 11 16 7 8 13 9 2 74 43 31 74 9861605775 8280410631 9/7/2022 FRI

6 Dalabhaga Govt,Dalabhaga PHS School 21120102301 14 N-R 7 18 20 10 19 18 22 26 29 27 196 91 105 196 9438233995 8280410629 9/8/2022 SAT

7 Nrusinghpur Nrusinghpur P.P.S. School 21120111501 20 N-R 8 8 17 5 12 50 24 26 50 9437476649 8280410641 9/9/2022 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2022

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2022



8 Radhakrushnapur 
Radhakrushnapur 

P.S. School 21120112301 17 N-R 3 5 2 1 8 19 8 11 19 9437256588 8280410637 4/9/2019 WED

9 Radharamanapur Radharamanapur PS School 21120109302 16 N-R 1 13 5 5 7 31 17 14 31 7894698372 8280410650 9/10/2022 WED

10 Totapada Totapada U.G.U.P School 21120112701 14 N-R 13 16 20 15 19 13 16 24 136 60 76 136 9692779374 8280410646 9/12/2022 THU

11
Charidesa 

Kanderei

Charidesa N.U.P.S. 

Kanderei School 21120108801 16 N-R 6 11 14 15 12 27 61 62 208 104 104 208 969287956 8280410634 9/14/2022 FRI

12 Mahalaxmipur 
Mahalaxmipur 

P.U.P.S School 21120109101 15 N-R 3 9 7 5 3 13 18 15 73 36 37 73 9438300609 8280410636 9/15/2022 SAT

13 Kansar Kansar P.S. School 21120108901 17 N-R 6 6 10 6 4 32 20 12 32 8658183418 8280410636 9/15/2022 SAT

14 Parbatipur Parbatipur P.P.S. School 21120109102 17 N-R 15 17 13 13 9 67 32 35 67 9178600298 8280410638 9/16/2022 WED

15 Khanduali Khanduali P.S. School 21120109001 15 N-R 7 21 7 10 6 51 28 23 51 8658374481 8280410637 9/16/2022 WED

16 Manitri Manitri P.S. School 21120109201 14 N-R 10 5 11 6 5 37 17 20 37 7873244867 8280410627 9/17/2022 THU

17 Padapatharpur 
Padapatharpur 

P.P.S. School 21120109303 14 N-R 12 22 23 24 12 93 52 41 93 9778794275 8280410645 9/19/2022 THU

18 Dalua Dalua P.S School 21120108701 17 N-R 14 17 10 17 15 73 39 34 73 9937302906 8280410635 9/21/2022 FRI

19  Kandarei S.S.B.P. Kandarei School 21120108802 16 N-R 65 65 32 33 65 9937323341 8280410634 9/21/2022 MON

20 Saraswatipur Saraswatipur P.P.S School 21120109601 14 N-R 2 11 5 11 4 33 17 16 33 8658841175 828041035 9/22/2022 MON

21
Gobinda Gobinda Ch. NUPS

School 
21120117601

18 N-R
20 40 32 20 30 29 59 46 276 147 129 276

9938405752 8280410
22-09,23-09-2022

WED,THU

22 Machhyapur Machhyapur P.S. School 21120117301 22 N-R 3 3 2 1 3 12 6 6 12 9777759139 8280410586 9/26/2022 FRI

23 Purusatampur Purusatampur P.S. School 21120117401 21 N-R 14 15 10 11 9 59 35 24 59 9937522037 8280410589 9/26/2022 FRI

24 Kolathapangi Kolathapangi P.S. School 21120106601 20 N-R 7 6 5 4 1 23 10 13 23 9090368632 8280410569 9/28/2022 SAT

25 Radhasyamapur Radhasyamapur P.S. School 21120105702 18 N-R 14 7 7 12 3 43 18 25 43 9938122353 8280410590 9/28/2022 SAT

26 Bhogua Bhogua P.S. School 21120105901 15 N-R 6 6 7 8 14 41 22 19 41 9668815149 8280410637 9/29/2022 MON

27 Ganduadhar Ganduadhar P.P.S School 21120117302 14 N-R 1 5 4 3 5 18 11 7 18 9437120511 8280410 9/29/2022 MON

28 Radhakishorpur 
Jameswr B.P. 

Radhakishorpur School 21120117602 15 N-R 73 84 157 76 81 157 9938395526 8280410586 9/30/2022 TUE

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER##

1 Gurudijhatia Gurudijhatia C.P.S. School 21120106501 12 N-R 3 16 17 15 51 23 28 51 7873129339 8280410586 10/1/2022 SAT

2 Kotara Kotara P.S. School 21120106701 11 N-R 4 8 14 6 32 14 18 32 9583802543 8280410586 10/6/2022 THU

3 Pithakhia Pithakhia P.S. School 21120106801 11 N-R 2 8 5 4 6 25 12 13 25 9438111845 8280410586 10/6/2022 THU

4 Chhotiamba Chhotiamba P.S. School 21120106401 12 N-R 3 10 7 8 5 33 18 15 33 9853033795 8280410566 10/7/2022 FRI

5 Dabagadia Dabagadia P.S School 21120107001 12 N-R 4 21 19 14 23 81 38 43 81 9583702669 8280410568 10/7/2022 FRI

6 Musulia Musulia P.U.P.S. School 21120109304 12 N-R 15 22 21 18 16 16 28 25 161 95 66 161 9778570515 9938236769 10/10/2022 MON

7 Dera Dera P.S. School 21120106901 13 N-R 6 5 16 10 13 50 28 22 50 7735218849 8280410591 10/11/2022 TUE

8 Sauria Sauria P.S. School 21120107002 12 N-R 1 5 6 2 7 21 14 7 21 9937450611 8280410586 10/11/2022 TUE

9 Oranda Oranda PPS School 21120105907 15 N-R 2 9 6 14 9 40 21 19 40 9937457051 8280410637 10/11/2022 TUE

10 Bali Bali N.U.P.S. School 21120115901 10 N-R 10 27 16 30 20 42 53 39 237 124 113 237 9777713066 8280410586 12-10,13-10-2022WED,THU

11 BALI S.S Bidyapitha ,Bali School 21120115902 10 N-R 75 66 141 76 65 141 9861610472 8280410574 10/14/2022 FRI

12 Khamara Nua Gan 
Khamara Nua Gan 

U.G.U.Ps School 21120117201 16 N-R 14 15 13 15 19 13 19 16 124 62 62 124 7750039476 8280410588 10/15/2022 SAT

13 Radhadamodarpur 
Radhadamodarpur 

P.U.P.S. School 21120117501 14 N-R 10 12 13 15 13 17 19 17 116 57 59 116 9937740419 8280410587 10/17/2022 MON

14 Gurudijhatia 
Gurudijhatia Nodal 

High School School 21120106503 12 N-R 27 23 65 64 66 32 277 149 128 277 7873161727 8280410586 19-10,20-10-2022WED,THU

15 Gurudijhatia 
Gurudijhatia Girls 

High School School 21120106502 12 N-R 5 45 50 0 50 50 9438705063 8280410586 10/21/2022 FRI

16 Kuspangi Kuspangi P.S School 21120116401 8 N-R 11 10 9 18 17 65 35 30 65 9439547495 8280410577 10/21/2022 FRI

17 Kuspangi Kuspangi U.P.S School 21120116402 8 N-R 14 15 13 42 18 24 42 9861108231 8280410577 10/22/2022 SAT

18 Pahilabara Pahilabara PUPS School 21120116601 10 N-R 18 18 18 21 20 21 21 14 151 75 76 151 9437550137 8280410579 10/25/2022 TUE

19 Sambeswar Sambeswar N.U.P.S. School 21120116501 11 N-R 14 13 12 12 10 25 14 26 126 61 65 126 9937392960 8280410578 10/26/2022 WED

20 Sarkoli Sarkoli P.S. School 21120116901 13 N-R 9 9 9 2 11 40 10 30 40 9937867487 8280410578 10/27/2022 THU

21 Banchanidhi Banchanidhi P.S. School 21120116001 13 N-R 2 5 0 2 1 10 2 8 10 9861638802 8280410586 10/27/2022 THU

22 Baula Baula P.S. School 21120116101 11 N-R 1 5 5 6 6 23 14 9 23 9937884456 8280410578 10/28/2022 FRI

23 Sitarampur Sitarampur P.S. School 21120117001 12 N-R 11 16 21 7 19 74 34 40 74 9437555163 8280410586 10/28/2022 FRI

24 Kumarpur 
Kumarpur Centre 

P.S. School 21120113201 16 N-R 1 24 26 16 21 88 40 48 88 9438367074 8280410592 10/29/2022 SAT

25 Kumarpur Kumarpur H.S. School 21120113202 16 N-R 0 43 52 71 111 277 145 132 277 9438555204 8280410593 10/31/2022 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2022



1 Kumarpur Sasan 
Kumarpur Sasan 

P.S. School 21120113203 16 N-R 3 2 6 2 5 18 8 10 18 9937419320 8280410593 11/1/2022 TUE

2 Balipur Balipur P.S. School 21120112901 19 N-R 4 6 15 12 11 48 22 26 48 8018300637 8280410595 11/1/2022 TUE

3 Kantania Kantania P.S. School 21120113101 22 N-R 6 12 6 7 10 41 19 22 41 9178913464 9938597451 11/2/2022 WED

4 Ostapur Ostapur U.G.U.P.S School 21120112902 21 N-R 0 11 8 8 3 10 12 16 68 32 36 68 9778471600 8280410572 11/3/2022 THU

5 Dampatipur Dampatipur P.S. School 21120113001 24 N-R 0 11 12 14 18 55 23 32 55 9439374420 9777772926 11/3/2022 THU

6 Santanibati Santanibati P.U.P.S. School 21120113301 23 N-R 0 5 5 5 5 5 10 7 42 19 23 42 9937282466 9777772926 11/4/2022 FRI

7 Talapadia Talapadia P.P.S. School 21120105905 24 N-R 5 11 12 11 13 52 32 20 52 9861482275 9777772926 11/4/2022 FRI

8 Gobara Gobara H.S. School 21120105902 20 N-R 64 49 46 159 71 88 159 9692018544 8280410580 11/5/2022 SAT

9 Gobara Gobara N.U.P.S. School 21120105903 20 N-R 29 27 30 29 29 50 36 49 279 142 137 279 9692664927 8280410580 07-11.09-11-2022MON,WED

10 Chhagan Chhagan U.G.U.P.S. School 21120101401 22 N-R 8 24 26 19 28 27 40 28 200 100 100 200 9437494786 8280410582 10-11,11-11-2022THU,FRI

11 Mahuria Mahuria PU.P.S. School 21120105904 24 N-R 9 24 19 22 22 21 23 140 67 73 140 9556691902 6371599025 11/14/2022 MON

12 Charabhaunri Charabhaunri P.P.S. School 21120101301 24 N-R 2 5 5 4 3 19 9 10 19 9090523078 8280410586 11/16/2022 WED

13 Kadua Nuagan Kadua Nuagan P.S. School 21120106101 22 N-R 2 7 11 2 9 31 14 17 31 7894293525 8280410586 11/16/2022 WED

14 Oringabadi Oringabadi P.P,S School 21120105906 18 N-R 13 19 10 13 13 68 35 33 68 7790044577 8280410581 11/17/2022 THU

15 Parbatia Parbatia P.S. School 21120101601 16 N-R 4 5 2 5 4 20 12 8 20 7789876165 8280410583 11/17/2022 THU

16 Rajaballavpur 
Rajaballavpur 

P.U.P.S. School 21120106301 11 N-R 6 12 12 16 13 10 9 19 97 46 51 97 8280410567 11/18/2022 FRI

17 Chhagan.
Utkalamani B.P. 

Chhagan. School 21120101402 22 N-R 75 38 37 75 7681892912 8280410582 11/19/2022 SAT

18 Sasanga Sasanga P.U.P.S. School 21120101801 12 N-R 9 21 26 21 21 25 18 15 156 74 82 156 9439236153 8280410573 11/21/2022 MON

19 Udayapur Udayapur P.S. School 21120112903 24 N-R 2 5 3 2 4 16 7 9 16 9937685455 8280410647 11/23/2022 WED

20 Dorada Dorada U.P.S. School 4 N-R 14 34 48 23 25 48 9778449688 8280410648 11/23/2022 WED

21 Joranada Joranada N.U.P.S. School 21120112002 10 N-R 4 4 8 5 4 13 10 22 70 36 34 70 8908540089 11/24/2022 THU

22 Rahangola
Rahangola Ashrama 

School School 21120109401 16 RES 24 21 46 56 60 84 58 45 394 226 168 394 9937434840 8280410639 25-11,28-11-2022FRI,MON

23 Madhapur G.G.H.S.,Madhapur School 21120113701 7 RES 19 33 45 51 65 59 57 329 0 329 329 9938384406 8280410523 29-11,30-11-2022TUE,WED

1 Joranda
M.S.S Bidyapitha 

,Joranda School 21120104801 10 N-R 56 57 113 64 51 113 9437926234 8280410534 12/1/2022 THU

2 Paikerapur Paikerapur P.S School 21120112201 9 N-R 6 5 12 4 5 32 15 17 32 8763034410 8280410532 12/2/2022 FRI

3 Krushnasyamapur 
Krushnasyamapur 

P.S. School 21120111401 19 N-R 4 5 5 7 9 30 8 22 30 9937132218 8280410632 12/2/2022 FRI

4 Radharamanapur 
Radharamanapur 

P.S. School 21120111601 20 N-R 2 1 2 2 2 9 5 4 9 9861204897 8280410646 12/3/2022 SAT

5 Dwarabatipur Dwarabatipur P.S. School 21120105701 6 N-R 2 8 8 8 11 37 20 17 37 9937395285 9583065248 12/3/2022 SAT

6 Ghantikhal Ghantikhal N.U.P.S. School 21120105601 5 N-R 4 29 24 17 19 35 54 52 234 105 129 234 9437741861 8280410526 05-12,7-12-2022MON\WED

7 Ghantikhal 
Ghantikhal 

Sabarsahi PPS School 21120105603 5 N-R 4 7 10 11 10 42 29 13 42 7894858285 8280410526 12/8/2022 THU

8 Ghantikhal 
Panchayat HS 

,Ghantikhal School 21120105602 5 N-R 0 58 58 30 28 58 9937554590 8280410526 12/8/2022 THU

9 Bailo Bailo P.S. School 21120119701 13 N-R 2 7 5 3 8 25 14 11 25 9777916616 8280410540 12/9/2022 FRI

10 Dahisara Dahisara P.U.P.S. School 21120113501 10 N-R 5 10 15 10 12 15 9 14 90 42 48 90 9556146377 8280410539 12/9/2022 FR

11 Gajaamba Gajaamba Proj.PS School 21120119901 11 N-R 6 8 3 3 4 24 15 9 24 9439705221 8280410521 12/12/2022 MON

12 Gaurangpur Gaurangpur P.P.S. School 21120120001 9 N-R 3 0 2 4 4 13 7 6 13 9861744950 8280410524 12/12/2022 MON

13 Haridagahiri Haridagahiri P.S. School 21120108101 10 N-R 7 11 9 4 5 36 15 21 36 9937419834 8280410636 12/14/2022 WED

14 Haripur Haripur P.S. School 21120113601 8 N-R 4 1 2 4 3 14 7 7 14 9437569019 7894486425 12/14/2022 WED

15 Karikola Karikola N.U.P.S. School 21120108401 11 N-R 9 11 22 14 11 28 26 31 152 87 65 152 9238661222 8280410534 15/12/20122 THU

16 Mahakalabasta Mahakalabasta H.S. School 21120113702 9 N-R 48 63 111 51 60 111 9937541858 8280410525 12/16/2022 FRI

17 Mahakalabasta 
Mahakalabasta 

U.G.U.P.S. School 21120113801 9 N-R 11 21 20 24 32 44 43 47 242 127 115 242 9937584504 8280410525 17-12,19-12-2022SAT/MON

18 Manjaripada Manjaripada P.S. School 21120113902 8 N-R 8 9 8 10 12 47 28 19 47 9938087525 9178705904 12/21/2022 WED

19 Manjaripada Manjaripada U.P.S. School 21120113901 8 N-R 10 7 17 6 11 17 9124998369 9178705904 12/21/2022 WED

20 Parsurampur Parsurampur P.S. School 21120113903 8 N-R 3 2 2 3 2 12 7 5 12 9237502743 8280410536 12/22/2022 THU

21
Subarnamanjaripu

r

Subarnamanjaripur 

P.P.S School 21120113703 10 N-R 8 4 8 5 3 28 14 14 28 9178436055 8280410537 12/22/2022 THU

27 Tarading
S.S .K.M BP 

,Tarading School 21120120103 12 N-R 58 33 91 42 49 91 9937798457 8280410537 12/23/2022 FRI

28 Tarding Tarding N.U.P.S, School 21120120102 12 N-R 5 20 16 15 14 29 31 41 171 79 92 171 8908632805 8280410538 26-12,27-12-2022 MON,TUE

1 Radhashyampur Radhashyampur AWC 1 7 32 28 32 60 33 27 60 9778044540 8280410524 12/28/2022 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2022



2 Rampei Rampei AWC 2 11 83 59 83 142 77 65 142 9668059750 8280410640 12/29/2022 THU

3 Rampei Rampei2 AWC 3 11 14 22 14 36 18 18 36 9556412158 8280410644 12/30/2022 FRI

4

Rampei

 Harijansahi

Rampei

 Harijansahi AWC 4 11 31 26 31 57 28 29 57 9938245984 8280410644
12/30/2022 FRI

5 Parbatipur Parbatipur AWC 5 19 43 25 43 68 36 32 68 8114980798 8280410638 12/31/2022 SAT

1 Dawarabatipur Dawarabatipur AWC 1 5 25 20 25 45 28 17 45 9583065248 8280410524 1/2/2023 MON

2 Nidhipur Nidhipur AWC 2 7 37 27 37 64 29 35 64 9090156074 8280410527 1/2/2023 MON

3 Nuasahi Nuasahi AWC 3 22 18 14 18 32 15 17 32 7751042626 8280410591 1/3/2023 TUE

4 Rahangul Rahangul AWC 4 17 15 14 15 29 9 20 29 7894513072 8280410622 1/3/2023 TUE

5 Biluagarh Biluagarh AWC 5 23 6 7 6 13 7 6 13 8280410586 1/3/2023 TUE

6 Khanduali Khanduali AWC 6 18 56 37 56 93 48 45 93 9861315975 8280410635 1/4/2023 WED

7 Kandarei Kandarei AWC 7 17 34 22 34 56 28 28 56 9556418118 8280410634 1/4/2023 WED

8 Saraswatipur Saraswatipur AWC 8 31 31 18 13 31 7894479946 1/5/2023 THU

9

Radhakrushanap

ur Radhakrushanapur AWC
9

18 46 41 46 87 40 47 87 8658498102 8280410637
1/5/2023

THU

10 Kansara Kansara AWC 10 19 30 26 30 56 29 27 56 9668719279 8280410636 1/6/2023 FRI

11 Mahalaxmipur Mahalaxmipur AWC 11 17 24 36 24 60 27 33 60 9937971573 8280410636 1/6/2023 FRI

12 Dalua Dalua AWC 12 18 57 29 57 86 48 38 86 9937352624 8280410635 1/7/2023 SAT

13 Padapathar Padapathar AWC 13 27 38 34 38 72 36 36 72 7325972760 8280410586 1/7/2023 SAT

14 Manitri Manitri AWC 14 13 32 30 32 62 29 33 62 9938056394 8280410627 1/9/2023 MON

15 Orda Orda AWC 15 31 44 28 44 72 34 38 72 7894328337 8280410637 1/9/2023 MON

16 Bhagua Bhagua AWC 16 29 26 20 26 46 16 30 46 7894716236 8280410637 1/11/2023 WED

17 Nrusinghapur Nrusinghapur AWC 17 16 32 25 32 57 27 30 57 9556838895 8280410641 1/11/2023 WED

18 Anantapur Anantapur AWC 18 20 44 33 44 77 38 39 77 9938612037 8280410628 1/12/2023 THU

19 khuntuni khuntuni1 AWC 19 9 52 44 52 96 49 47 96 9937423186 8280410642 1/13/2023 FRI

20 Khuntuni- Khuntuni-11 AWC 20 9 58 43 58 101 42 59 101 9437085380 8280410643 1/16/2023 MON

21 Kulailo Kulailo1 AWC 21 14 28 37 28 65 26 39 65 7077874846 8280410645 1/18/2023 WED

22 Kulailo Kulailo2 AWC 22 14 25 25 25 50 23 27 50 9938993817 8280410645 1/18/2023 WED

23 Totapada Totapada AWC 23 15 49 48 49 97 61 36 97 9937227893 82804106446 1/19/2023 THU

24 Mathurapur Mathurapur AWC 24 16 26 22 26 48 27 21 48 9938617148 1/20/2023 FRI

25 Gundichapur Gundichapur AWC 25 17 28 41 28 69 40 29 69 9937341423 8280410650 1/20/2023 FRI

26 Tarsingh Tarsingh AWC 26 17 19 14 19 23 15 8 23 9938879072 8280410650 1/21/2023 SAT

27 Dorada Dorada AWC 27 19 43 32 43 75 39 36 75 9777217217 8280410648 1/21/2023 SAT

28 Dorada Dorada Mini AWC 28 19 11 19 11 30 15 15 30 9938998096 8280410648 1/25/2023 WED

29 Iswara Iswara AWC 29 18 22 19 22 41 19 22 41 7682050080 8280410649 1/25/2023 WED

30 Udayapur Desh Udayapur Desh AWC 30 18 13 18 13 31 17 14 31 9937776302 82804106447 1/27/2023 THU

31 Chhnupada Chhnupada AWC 31 19 25 16 25 31 13 18 31 9937576318 1/27/2023 FRI

32 Gopinathpur Gopinathpur AWC 32 20 40 34 40 74 39 35 74 8908483674 8280410647 1/28/2023 SAT

33 Bhogara Bhogara AWC 33 14 47 60 47 107 55 52 107 8280078312 8280410632 1/30/2023 MON

34

Chhenakhia

nuagaon

Chhenakhia

nuagaon AWC
34

12 17 22 17 39 18 21 39 9078727417 8280410631
1/30/2023

MON

35 Talagarh Talagarh AWC 35 13 41 44 41 85 52 33 85 9938908844 8280410631 1/31/2023 TUE

36 Kolivogara Kolivogara AWC 36 20 20 9 20 29 13 16 29 9124142873 8280410631 1/31/2023 TUE

1

Krushanashy

amapur

Krushanashy

amapur AWC 1 16 22 26 22 48 25 23 48 9668815130 8280410583
2/1/2023

WED

2 Silapata Silapata AWC 2 15 42 33 42 75 38 37 75 9090017144 8280410633 2/1/2023 WED

3 Sitarampur Sitarampur Mini AWC 3 22 16 12 16 28 16 12 28 8658377083 8280410565 2/2/2023 THU

4

Radhadamodar

pur

Radhadamodar

pur AWC 4 23 15 14 15 29 9 20 29 9777333392 8280410632
2/2/2023

THU

5 Adala Adala AWC 5 13 11 17 11 28 15 13 28 7873804123 8280410635 2/3/2023 FRI

6 Karakamal Karakamal AWC 6 18 22 18 22 40 21 19 40 9938374230 8280410633 2/3/2023 FRI

7 Parbatia Parbatia AWC 7 25 18 24 18 42 23 19 42 9556630483 8280410583 2/4/2023 SAT

8 Dera Dera AWC 8 27 32 32 32 64 35 29 64 9937738307 8280410591 2/4/2023 SAT

9 Champapur Champapur AWC 9 8 28 17 28 45 29 16 45 8658343546 8280410524 2/6/2023 MON

10 Balipur Balipur AWC 10 20 28 30 28 58 29 29 58 9938114144 8280410595 2/6/2023 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2023

FOR THE MONTH OF JANAUARY 2023



11 Dandapadia Dandapadia AWC 11 25 40 50 40 90 43 47 90 7894928488 8280410594 2/7/2023 TUE

12

Dandapadia Dandapadia

 Talasahi AWC 12 26 13 19 13 32 19 13 32 8456083440 8280410594
2/7/2023

TUE

13 Dampatipur Dampatipur AWC 13 25 26 45 26 71 37 34 71 7894401756 8280410573 2/8/2023 WED

14 Santanibati Santanibati Mini AWC 14 26 21 23 21 44 25 19 44 8658474839 8280410596 2/8/2023 WED

15 Naimalia Naimalia AWC 15 24 16 16 16 32 16 16 32 9938895950 8280410595 2/9/2023 THU

16 Ostapur Ostapur AWC 16 22 20 30 20 50 20 30 50 9853574296 8280410572 2/9/2023 THU

17 Kantania Kantania AWC 17 22 33 30 33 63 26 37 63 9777153410 8280410596 2/10/2023 FRI

18 Kumarpur Kumarpur-1 AWC 18 17 13 29 13 42 27 15 42 9438276270 8280410592 2/10/2023 FRI

19 Kumarpur Kumarpur-11 AWC 19 17 30 22 30 52 23 29 52 7894327732 8280410593 2/11/2023 SAT

20 Kumarpur Kumarpur-III AWC 20 17 22 17 22 39 17 22 39 9437270299 8280410593 2/13/2023 MON

21 Kumarpur Sasana Kumarpur Sasana AWC 21 18 8 17 8 25 10 15 25 8018964369 8280410592
2/13/2023

MON

22 Mahuriakaksa Mahuriakaksa AWC 22 26 40 50 40 90 46 44 90 9668132127 6371599025 2/14/2023 TUE

23 Sasanga Sasanga-1 AWC 23 16 29 20 29 49 23 26 49 9853147306 8280410594 2/14/2023 TUE

24 Sasanga Sasanga-11 AWC 24 16 18 30 18 48 24 24 48 8658435599 8280410594 2/15/2023 WED

25 Pahilabara Pahilabara AWC 25 16 32 22 32 54 22 32 54 9040445734 8280410573 2/15/2023 WED

26 Bali Bali-1 AWC 26 13 58 35 58 93 52 41 93 9668082611 8280410571 2/16/2023 THU

27 Bali Bali-11 AWC 27 13 36 28 36 64 37 27 64 9937337612 8280410574 2/16/2023 THU

28 Bali Bali-111 AWC 28 13 31 20 31 51 35 16 51 9178902905 8280410574 2/17/2023 FRI

29 Kuspangi Kuspangi AWC 29 11 55 43 55 98 51 47 98 7750924384 8280410577 2/17/2023 FRI

30 Baula Baula Mini AWC 30 12 9 7 9 16 7 9 16 7325924805 8280410578 2/20/2023 MON

31 Sarakoli Sarakoli AWC 31 14 31 41 31 72 42 30 72 9178539361 8280410578 2/20/2023 MON

32 Gurudijhatia Gurudijhatia-1 AWC 32 12 40 31 40 71 33 38 71 9938157702 8280410565 2/22/2023 WED

33 Gurudijhatia Gurudijhatia-11 AWC 33 12 24 26 24 50 24 26 50 7504715169 8280410565 2/23/2023 THU

34 Chhotiaamba Chhotiaamba AWC 34 12 39 27 39 66 46 20 66 7873896990 8280410566 2/23/2023 THU

35 Dabagadia Dabagadia AWC 35 18 63 58 63 121 59 62 121 8658498919 8280410568 2/24/2023 FRI

36 Kaduanuagaon Kaduanuagaon AWC 36 18 27 20 27 47 22 25 47 9937578029 8280410570 2/24/2023 FRI

37 Kotara Kotara AWC 37 14 49 50 49 99 50 49 99 9777989366 8280410570 2/27/2023 MON

38 Pithakhia Pithakhia AWC 38 13 16 16 16 32 16 16 32 977789884 8280410565 2/28/2023 THU

39 Sauria Sauria AWC 39 13 18 25 18 43 24 19 43 7377004783 8280410567 2/28/2023 THU

1 Oranda Oranda-1 AWC 1 11 20 27 20 47 22 25 47 7504918837 8280410575 3/1/2023 WED

2 Oranda Oranda-11 AWC 2 11 28 21 28 49 28 21 49 9776107781 8280410575 3/1/2023 WED

3 Kolathapangi Kolathapangi AWC 3 14 32 26 32 58 26 32 58 9777976036 8280410569 3/2/2023 THU

4 Gobara Gobara-1 AWC 4 17 60 46 60 106 61 45 106 9937907085 8280410581 3/2/2023 THU

5 Gobara Gobara-11 AWC 5 17 53 43 53 96 45 51 96 7377114791 8280410580 3/3/2023 FRI

6 Kihirikhia Kihirikhia AWC 6 19 52 41 52 93 59 34 93 8658519809 8280410581 3/3/2023 FRI

7 Chhagaon Chhagaon-1 AWC 7 22 29 33 29 62 34 28 62 9438222190 8280410582 3/4/2023 SAT

8 Chhagaon Chhagaon-II AWC 8 22 12 14 12 26 9 17 26 9776027245 8280410582 3/4/2023 SAT

9 Radhakishorepur Radhakishorepur AWC 9 21 38 28 38 66 35 31 66 9777978416 8280410586 3/6/2023 MON

10 Radhakishorepur Radhakishorepur AWC 10 21 31 18 31 49 24 25 49 7381675802 8280410586 3/6/2023 MON

11 Purusattampur Purusattampur AWC 11 22 36 23 36 59 31 28 59 9090183655 8280410589 3/7/2023 TUE

12 Dera Dera AWC 12 25 32 32 32 64 35 29 64 9937738307 8280410591 3/7/2023 TUE

13 Khamar Nuagaon Khamar Nuagaon AWC
13

24 56 53 56 109 59 50 109 9437384990 8280410588
3/9/2023 THU

14 Belda Belda AWC 14 24 14 19 14 33 18 15 33 7788938357 8280410586 3/9/2023 THU

15 Machhyapur Machhyapur AWC 15 26 32 26 32 58 33 25 58 8763636073 8280410586 3/10/2023 FRI

16 Musulia Musulia Mini AWC 16 26 33 27 33 60 40 20 60 7894278071 9938236769 3/10/2023 FRI

17 Jemadeipur Jemadeipur AWC 17 16 32 16 32 48 29 19 48 9861324955 8280410579 3/11/2023 SAT

18 Kapursingh Kapursingh AWC 18 15 19 26 19 45 19 26 45 7381164255 8280410576 3/11/2023 SAT

19 Rajaballavapur Rajaballavapur Mini AWC 19 19 32 25 32 57 33 24 57 9778930306 8280410567 3/13/2023 MON

20 Ghantical Ghantical Mini AWC 20 4 17 10 17 27 12 15 27 7750981696 8280410526 3/13/2023 MON

21 Ghantikhal Ghantikhal AWC 21 4 69 48 69 117 66 51 117 7894933932 8280410526 3/14/2023 TUE

22

Subarnamanjari

pur

Subarnamanjari

pur AWC
22

6 24 22 24 46 22 24 46 8895795126 8280410525
3/14/2023 TUE

23 Bailo Bailo AWC 23 8 20 25 20 45 21 24 45 9078709681 8280410540 3/15/2023 WED

                       FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2023



24

Krushanashy

amapur

Krushanashy

amapur AWC
24

16 22 26 22 48 25 23 48 9668815130 8280410586
3/15/2023

WED

25 Champapur Champapur AWC 25 8 28 17 28 45 29 16 45 8658343546 8280410524 3/16/2023 THU

26 Dahisara Dahisara AWC 26 9 33 40 33 73 37 36 73 8984079303 8280410523 3/16/2023 THU

27 Dawarabatipur Dawarabatipur AWC 27 5 25 20 25 45 28 17 45 9583065248 8280410524 3/17/2023 FRI

28 Bailo Bailo AWC 28 8 20 25 20 45 21 24 45 9078709681 8280410540 3/17/2023 FRI

29 Dahisara Dahisara AWC 29 9 33 40 33 73 37 36 73 8984079303 8280410523 3/18/2023 SAT

30 Haripur Haripur AWC 30 7 18 12 18 30 20 10 30 7894486425 8280410540 3/18/2023 SAT

31 Madhapur Madhapur AWC 31 6 37 28 37 65 29 36 65 7606871373 8280410523 3/20/2023 MON

32 Mahakalabasta Mahakalabasta AWC 32 5 29 31 29 60 40 20 60 9938453175 8280410525 3/20/2023 MON

33 Manjaripada Manjaripada AWC 33 7 38 32 38 70 34 36 70 9178705904 8280410537 3/22/2023 WED

34 Parsurampur Parsurampur AWC 34 6 35 32 35 67 29 38 67 9556904239 8280410536 3/22/2023 WED

35 Joranda Joranda AWC 35 10 35 27 35 62 37 25 62 7894508078 8280410532 3/23/2023 THU

36 Karikol Karikol AWC 36 11 59 47 59 106 58 48 106 9937185704 8280410534 3/23/2023 THU

37 Karikol Karikol Mini AWC 37 11 19 5 19 24 11 13 24 8018928115 8280410534 3/24/2023 FRI

38 Kulagarh Kulagarh AWC 38 10 23 15 23 38 23 15 38 9937424958 8280410535 3/24/2023 FRI

39 Tarding Tarding-1 AWC 39 9 27 28 27 55 24 31 55 8249133641 8280410537 3/27/2023 MON

40 Tarding Tarding-2 AWC 40 9 33 24 33 57 31 26 57 9178715690 8280410538 3/27/2023 MON

41 Gaurangapur Gaurangapur AWC 41 9 13 12 13 25 8 17 25 7894888544 8280410526 3/28/2023 TUE

42 Manpur Manpur Mini AWC 42 8 12 10 12 22 6 16 22 9556455336 8280410527 3/28/2023 TUE

43 Paikerapur Paikerapur AWC 43 11 29 25 29 54 35 19 54 9439705209 8280410532 3/28/2023 TUE

44 Rahangola 
Rahangola Ashrama 

School School 1 21120109401 16 RES 24 21 46 56 60 84 58 45 394 226 168 394 9937434840 8280410639 3/29/2023 WED

45 Madhapur G.G.H.S.,Madhapur School 1 21120113701 8 RES 80 41 39 19 33 45 51 65 59 57 329 0 329 329 9938384406 8280410523 3/31/2023 FRI
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MON\WED


